
Our Ref: Date: 

Your Ref: 

Attn: Motor Claims Department 

Dear Sir / Madam 

Traffic Along ___________________________________________ 
Involving ____________ and ____________ On __________ 

We/I, Messers Goldbell Leasing Pte Ltd (ROC No: 199001196N ), the registered owners of m/vehicle - 
_________ at all material times of the above accident. Our/my vehicle was surveyed by “ 
_______________ ” authorized appraiser and we/I based our/my claims on his recommendation for 
S$____________ being the repair for _____ Days (Strictly on a Without Prejudice Basis). 

We/I have ascertained that you were the insurers of the driver of m/vehicle ____________ when the 
same was involved in the aforesaid accident with our/my m/vehicle - ____________. 

We/I whereby you are the insurers of m/vehicle ____________ and the driver/owner was caused 
solely by the negligence of your insured and as a result there of our / my m/vehicle - ____________ 
has suffered loss and damage as follows: 

(a) Cost of repairs S$ __________ 
(b) PRI LOU for pre-repair notice 02 days @ S$____________ __________ 
(c) LOU Fee for _____ days @ S$____________ __________ 
(d) GIA / LTA search fee __________ 
(e) Towing Fee   __________ 
(f) Survey & Report Fee    __________ 

Total Amount S$   __________ 

We/I enclose herewith copies of the supporting documents for vehicle no. ____________ as follows:- 

(i) Motor Accident Report & Documents
(ii) Repair Invoices
(iii) Survey Report & Receipt

Kindly look into the matter and let us/me hear from you on the settlement of our / my claims as soon as 
possible. 

Please remit us/me your settlement sum in favor of M/s Liu’s Brother Auto Engineering Workshop. 
Forward the cheque to No. 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-01 AutoBay @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883. 

Thank you. 

Yours faithfully, 

f _____________________ 
The owner of m/vehicle 
Messers Goldbell Leasing Pte Ltd 
cc. Liu’s Bro Auto Engrg Workshop

Jalan Sultan

India International Insurance Pte Ltd
64 Cecil Street #04-00 & #05-00
IOB Building
Singapore 049711
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Authorization To Act 

 
Attn: Motor Claims Department 

India International Insurance Pte Ltd 

64 Cecil Street #04 / #05 

IOB Building 

Singapore 049711 

 

 

I / We, Messers  Goldbell Leasing Pte Ltd  (“the third party claimant”) of  No. 59 Senoko Road 

Singapore 758123  (address), owner of         (vehicle no.) hereby authorize Liu’s 

Brother Auto Engineering Workshop (“the workshop”) to act for me / us  with respect to  my 

/ our claim for repair costs and / or rental and / or loss of use (“claim”) for my / our vehicle no.  

        that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred  on    

(date) along                    (location) 

involving          (“the accident”). 

 

I / We further authorize the workshop to settle my / our above mentioned claim in a manner 

that they deem fit and the workshop is further authorized to receive payment further to 

settlement of my / our claim with payment cheque / s being made in favour of the workshop. 

 

I / We further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my / our behalf is 

on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar as the driver / owner / 

insurers of the other vehicle / s is concerned. 

 

Dated this        day of       (month) 20       (year) 

 

 

3rd Party Claimant:     Workshop: 

           
Signature:                 Signature:       

Name:  Goldbell Leasing  Pte Ltd                  Name:  Liu’s Brother Auto Engrg Workshop 

Address: No. 59  Senoko  Road           Address:  1  Kaki  Bukit  Avenue  6  #01-01 

                               AutoBay @ Kaki Bukit   

        Singapore 758123             Singapore  417883   

Nric/ROC No: 199001196N                                   ROB No: 53291793J    

 

YN1685Y

YN1685Y
Jalan Sultan

PC8973J

15/08/2024

24October25th



EXPRESS SETTLEMENT 

DISCHARGE VOUCHER 

Ill- Direct Settlement (PODS) 

India Ref: 

Claimant Ref : 

We/I,  ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement 

with the appointed Surveyor of India International Insurance Pte Ltd    (name 

of Surveyor) with  respect  to  the  amount  claimed  for  S$      (repair  cost),  S$   (loss of 

use/rental), S$ _______ (search fee), vehicle no. _________ that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred

  on    (date) at                                                                                    (location) involving vehicle no.  _________ (insured

  vehicle). This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on _____________ (date) at “the workshop”. 

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner                                                                                ("the third party 

claimant") of vehicle no. _________ to make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle 

the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third 

party claimant". 

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify India International Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that 

they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a 

further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to cost of repairs and/or rental and/or loss 

of use pursuant to the damage to                      (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident. 

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of all claims of "the third party claimant" 

pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability 

basis. 

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any 

dispute arising out of the same. 

We/I authorize you to pay the total amount of S$ to  . 

Dated this .......... day of  ........................................ 20 ..... 

CLAIMANT:  WITNESS: 

Signature: Signature: 

 Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)    Signed by appointed Surveyor 

Name: Name: 

NRIC: NRIC: 

Address: Address: 

Nationality: Nationality: 

Occupation: Occupation: 

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

199607198R

 51 Ubi Avenue 1

#01-25 Paya Ubi Ind. Park S(408933) 

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
(Global Sum)

MCV2024D0009480
YN1685Y

YN1685Y

YN1685Y

YN1685Y

PC8973J

LIU'S BROTHER AUTO ENGINEERING WORKSHOP760.00

760.00

15/08/2024
29/08/2024

 JALAN SULTAN

GOLDBELL LEASING PTE LTD

LIU'S BROTHER AUTO ENGINEERING WORKSHOP

Liu's Brother Auto Engineering Workshop

53291793J

No. 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-01

AutoBay @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

24October26th

Susan Low
LBE Stamp N Signature

Susan Low
Contents



         Liu's Brother Auto Engineering Workshop UEN No:  53291793J liusbro@ymail.com

No. 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6  #01-01 AutoBay @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883 Tel: 67411730

Final  Bill
Name: India International Insurance Pte Ltd Ref Date: 09/09/2024

Address:Motor Claims Department Ref No: YN1685Y240815

64 Cecil Street #04-00 & #05-00 Vehicle No: YN1685Y

IOB Building                     Singapore 049711 Model / Make: Hino

Capacity : 7684 cc GH8JRKA

Item #
Damaged 

Area
Description Unit Price Qty

Estimation / 

Quotation

N / 

SN

Cost Of 

Repair

1 Rear Rh Powergate Panel 650.00$     1  $    650.00 SN 300.00$     

2
Labor for Panel Beating, Cut, Weld, Straighten 

& Replacing Parts Etcs 300.00$     1  $    300.00 200.00$     

3
To putty & spray  painting  & including touch up 

paint on accident affectecd areas
 $    300.00 1  $    300.00 -$           

Total Parts & Labour of estimate for damaged vehicle 1,250.00$   

Total amount in Parts By Parts Basis for repaired vehicle 500.00$      

SDL Five Hundred Only

--------------------------------
Liu's Bro Auto  Engrg Wks

mailto:liusbro@ymail.com


INSURER ENQUIRY

Find
insurer
Vehicle reg. no.

PC8973J

Date of Accident

RESULT & RECEIPT

Payment details
Request Amount: S$2
GST Amount: S$0.18
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive): S$2.18

General Insurance Association
Records Management Centre
GST Registration No: M400017735

15/08/2024

Reset

TP Insurer Enquiry

Insurance India International Insurance …

Period of Insurance 15/06/2024 - 14/06/2025

Requested By Susan Low (Liu's Brother Auto…

Requested Date 28/08/2024 13:44

....................................................................................................................

..................................................................................................................

..........................................................................................................

..............................................................................................................................................

Insurer Enquiry — GEARS https://www.gears.com.sg/insurer-enquiry

1 of 1 28/8/2024, 1:44 pm



 

Claim Audit

 

  AUDIT TRAIL
No. On Audit Remarks By

1
01 Sep
2024
17:06

Clm Dtl
Modified Claimant's Name: -> GOLDBELL LEASING PTE LTD. Claimant's ID: -> 199001196N. [A] HOW MEI

KWAN

2
01 Sep
2024
17:06

Clm Veh Model
Changed (203001) HINO GH8JRKA 7.7 D (M). [A] HOW MEI

KWAN

3
01 Sep
2024
17:06

Clm Created
Reg No: YN1685Y. Acct Date: 2024/08/15. Claim Type: TP. Insurer: India International Insur
ance Pte Ltd (HQ). TP Insurer: MS First Capital Insurance Ltd (HQ). Workshop: Liu's Brother
Auto Engineering Workshop (HQ)

[A] HOW MEI
KWAN

4
01 Sep
2024
17:06

Adj Co
Assigned LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ): [A] HOW MEI

KWAN

5
01 Sep
2024
17:06

Adj Next Rpt
Changed Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2024/09/10 [A] HOW MEI

KWAN

6
01 Sep
2024
17:06

Adj Mandate
Set Approved:0.00.Reinsp:Adj decides. [A] HOW MEI

KWAN

7
01 Sep
2024
17:06

Adj Adjuster
Assigned [None] -> MARCUS CHUA [A] HOW MEI

KWAN

8
01 Sep
2024
17:07

Label Added (30653):Direct Settlement. [A] HOW MEI
KWAN

9
02 Sep
2024
11:12

Clm Dtl
Modified Insured Name: -> SOT TRANSPORT. Insured ID: -> 53413856W. [A] HOW MEI

KWAN

10
02 Sep
2024
11:43

Adj Mandate
Request

Cur.Req:0.00:PODS Liability: 100% Remark: BOLA NIL applicable. OID turning into main roa
d hit onto TP stationary vehicle (auto tailgate).

[A] Daphne Lee
Mooi Ngiuk

11
04 Sep
2024
08:37

Adj Next Rpt
Changed

Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2024/09/10. Mandate Remarks: Liability is unclear due to confli
cting statement. Kindly request video footage. Thank you.

[I] Loganathan
S/O Agoram

12
04 Sep
2024
08:37

Adj Mandate
Set

Maintained:Liability is unclear due to conflicting statement. Kindly request video footage. Tha
nk you.

[I] Loganathan
S/O Agoram

13
16 Sep
2024
11:43

Adj Mandate
Request

Cur.Req:0.00:TP no video footage. Liability: 100% Remark: BOLA NIL applicable. OID turnin
g into main road hit onto TP stationary vehicle (auto tailgate).

[A] Daphne Lee
Mooi Ngiuk

14
17 Sep
2024
17:22

Adj Next Rpt
Changed

Cur Rpt:Final Rpt. Cur Due Date:2024/09/10. Mandate Remarks: Liability is clear in TP favou
r. Pls proceed with Ds. Thank you.

[I] Loganathan
S/O Agoram

15
17 Sep
2024
17:22

Adj Mandate
Set Approved:0.00:Liability is clear in TP favour. Pls proceed with Ds. Thank you. [I] Loganathan

S/O Agoram

16
04 Oct
2024
09:48

Adj Rpt
Initiated

[A] JOANNE LEE
KHANG MIN

17
04 Oct
2024
09:48

Clm Dtl
Modified Claim Conclusion: -> 3. [A] JOANNE LEE

KHANG MIN

18
04 Oct
2024
09:48

Clm Dtl
Modified JPJ Reg. Date: -> 2010/11/29. [A] JOANNE LEE

KHANG MIN

19
04 Oct
2024
09:48

Clm Details
Notified

[A] JOANNE LEE
KHANG MIN

20
09 Oct
2024
17:44

Adj Mandate
Request

Cur.Req:782.18:PODS Liability: 100% *Quantum: $782.18. Please refer to adjuster report fo
r details. *For your approval please.

[A] Daphne Lee
Mooi Ngiuk

21
15 Oct
2024
11:30

Adj Mandate
Set Approved:782.18. [I] Loganathan

S/O Agoram

Date From       Date To       Audit Type None Go

ACTIVITY
No record

Merimen Billing for this case - Transaction History

Bill Ref No Bill Date Bill Type Acc Type Acc Name Co Name
(Branch) Ref 1 Ref 2 Amount

3228616 02 Sep 2024
09:13:40

TP Case
(Insurer) Motor

LKK Auto
Consultants

Pte Ltd

India
International
Insurance Pte

Ltd (HQ)

YN1685Y PC8973J 12.00

10/23/24, 4:11 PM Merimen e-Claims

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=dsp_viewhistory&caseid=1457107&extid=462358&CFID=80… 1/2

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRroot&fuseaction=dsp_home&setlogin=0&CFID=804166&CFTOKEN=cb0e1c1e55671e2c-236D55F6-DA61-3754-12644D942E259A6A&USID=12435&RID=4198519
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRroot&fuseaction=dsp_home&setpersonal=0&CFID=804166&CFTOKEN=cb0e1c1e55671e2c-236D55F6-DA61-3754-12644D942E259A6A&USID=12435&RID=4198519
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRroot&fuseaction=dsp_home&setpersonal=1&personal=1&CFID=804166&CFTOKEN=cb0e1c1e55671e2c-236D55F6-DA61-3754-12644D942E259A6A&USID=12435&RID=4198519
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=SVCmail&fuseaction=dsp_composemail&mode=0&CFID=804166&CFTOKEN=cb0e1c1e55671e2c-236D55F6-DA61-3754-12644D942E259A6A&USID=12435&RID=4198519&urlback=/claims/index.cfm%3Ffusebox%3DMTRadjuster%26fuseaction%3Ddsp_viewhistory%26caseid%3D1457107%26extid%3D462358%26
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/undefined
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRsec&fuseaction=act_logout&CFID=804166&CFTOKEN=cb0e1c1e55671e2c-236D55F6-DA61-3754-12644D942E259A6A&USID=12435&RID=4198519


3248413 04 Oct 2024
09:48:57

OD/TP Case
(Adjuster) Motor

LKK Auto
Consultants

Pte Ltd

LKK Auto
Consultants
Pte Ltd (HQ)

YN1685Y PC8973J 12.00

10/23/24, 4:11 PM Merimen e-Claims

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=dsp_viewhistory&caseid=1457107&extid=462358&CFID=80… 2/2
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