Our Ref: YN1685Y240815 Date: 09/09/2024

Your Ref:

India International Insurance Pte Ltd 64 Cecil Street #04-00 & #05-00 IOB Building Singapore 049711 Attn: Motor Claims Department

Dear Sir / Madam

Traffic Along	Jalan Sultan			
Involving	YN1685Y	and	PC8973J	On 15/08/2024

We/I, Messers Goldbell Leasing Pte Ltd (ROC No: 199001196N), the registered owners of m/vehicle – YN1685Y at all material times of the above accident. Our/my vehicle was surveyed by "India Int'nl" authorized appraiser and we/I based our/my claims on his recommendation for S\$_500-00 being the repair for _02 Days (Strictly on a Without Prejudice Basis).

We/I have ascertained that you were the insurers of the driver of m/vehicle PC8973J when the same was involved in the aforesaid accident with our/my m/vehicle - YN1685Y.

We/I whereby you are the insurers of m/vehicle PC8973J and the driver/owner was caused solely by the negligence of your insured and as a result there of our / my m/vehicle - YN1685Y has suffered loss and damage as follows:

(a)	Cost of repairs	S\$	500-00
(b)	PRI LOU for pre-repair notice 02 days @ S\$_140-00 [7684 cc Box	Truck]	280-00
(c)	LOU Fee for <u>02</u> days @ S\$ 140-00 [7684 cc Box Truck]		280-00
	GIA / LTA search fee		2-18
` '	Towing Fee		
(f)	Survey & Report Fee		
. ,			
	Total Amount	SS	1,062-18

We/I enclose herewith copies of the supporting documents for vehicle no. __YN1685Y__ as follows:-

- (i) Motor Accident Report & Documents
- (ii) Repair Invoices
- (iii) Survey Report & Receipt

Kindly look into the matter and let us/me hear from you on the settlement of our / my claims as soon as possible.

Please remit us/me your settlement sum in favor of **M/s Liu's Brother Auto Engineering Workshop**. Forward the cheque to No. 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-01 AutoBay @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883.

Thank you.

Yours faithfully,



The owner of m/vehicle YN1685Y Messers Goldbell Leasing Pte Ltd cc. Liu's Bro Auto Engrg Workshop

Authorization To Act

Attn: Motor Claims Department

India International Insurance Pte Ltd 64 Cecil Street #04 / #05 IOB Building Singapore 049711

I / We, Messers Goldbell Leasing Pte Ltd ("the third party claimant") of No. 59 Senoko Road Singapore 758123 (address), owner of YN1685Y (vehicle no.) hereby authorize Liu's Brother Auto Engineering Workshop ("the workshop") to act for me / us with respect to my / our claim for repair costs and / or rental and / or loss of use ("claim") for my / our vehicle no. YN1685Y that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 15/08/2024 (date) along Jalan Sultan (location) involving PC8973J ("the accident").

I / We further authorize the workshop to settle my / our above mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit and the workshop is further authorized to receive payment further to settlement of my / our claim with payment cheque / s being made in favour of the workshop.

I / We further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my / our behalf is on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar as the driver / owner / insurers of the other vehicle / s is concerned.

Dated this 25th day of October (month) 20 24 (year)

3rd Party Claimant: Workshop: Signature: Signature: Goldbell Leasing Pte Ltd Name: Name: Liu's Brother Auto Engrg Workshop Address: No. 59 Senoko Road Address: 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-01 AutoBay @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 758123 Singapore 417883 Nric/ROC No: 199001196N **ROB No:** 53291793J





Co. Reg. No. 198703792k | GST. Reg. No. M2-0078806-X 64 | Cecil Street | #04 | #05 | #06-02 | IOB Building | Singapore 049711

EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

DISCHARGE VOUCHER III- Direct Settlement (PODS)

India Ref: MCV2024D0009480 Claimant Ref: YN1685Y

LIU'S BROTHE We/I,	R AUTO ENGINEERING WORKSHOP	shop") hereby confirm that	woll have reached an ac	roomont
	Surveyor of India International Insurance Pte	11/1/ 4 1 0	nsultants Pte Ltd	(name
	espect to the amount claimed for S\$ 76	(Clobal Sum)	ot), C©	(less_s
	(search lee), vehicle no. YN1685Y		nt to the accident which	occurred
on 15/08/2024	(date) at JALAN SULTAN	(location) involvi	ing vehicle no. PC8973J	_ (insured
vehicle). This is purs	uant to the inspection conducted on $\underline{29/08/2}$	024 (date) at "the workshop"		
We/I confirm that v	ve/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>GOI</u>	DBELL LEASING PTE	ELTD ("the th	nird party
	e no. YN1685Y to make the claim as set o			
	er behalf in a manner that we/l deem fit.	Ne/I enclose herein the lett	ter of authority given by	"the third
party claimant".				
Mod further confirm	that woll will indomnify India International	Inquironno Dto I to for all de	omogoo loog and/or ovno	ance that
	n that we/I will indemnify India International already incurred in the event that "the thir			
	st the former for any loss and expenses s		_	_
of use pursuant to	the damage to YN1685Y (vehicle no.) as	a result of the accident.	·	
We/I confirm that	the agreement reached above is in full ar	nd final settlement of all cla	aims of "the third party	claimant"
pursuant to the acc	sident and that further this settlement is rea	ched on a without prejudice	e and without admission of	of liability
basis.				
	subject to the application of Singapore law a	nd the Singapore Courts ha	ave exclusive jurisdiction	over any
dispute arising out o	rtne same.			
We/Lauthorize vo	u to pay the total amount of S\$760.00	to LIU'S BROTHER AUTO	ENGINEERING WORKS	HOP
vvc/radiiionzc yo	a to pay the total amount of Ou <u>roo.oo</u>			
Dated this d	ay ofOctober20 24		_	
	A Line Engage			
CLAIMANT:		WITNESS:	((LKK))	•
Signature:	The state of the s	Signature:		CKS
olgilature.	Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)	oignature.	Signed by appointed	Surveyor
Name:	Liu's Brother Auto Engineering Workshop	Name:	LKK Auto Consultants F	Pte Ltd
NRIC:	53291793J	NRIC:	199607198R	
Address:	No. 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-01	Address:	51 Ubi Avenue 1	
	AutoBay @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883		#01-25 Paya Ubi Ind. Pa	ark S(408933)
Nationality:		Nationality:		
Occupation:		Occupation:		

"The contents of this document apply to vehicle damages only. All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excludes from the ambit and application of this document"

Liu's Brother Auto Engineering Workshop

No. 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-01 AutoBay @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

UEN No: 53291793J liusbro@ymail.com

Tel: 67411730

FINAL BILL

09/09/2024

Name: India International Insurance Pte Ltd

Address Motor Claims Department

64 Cecil Street #04-00 & #05-00

IOB Building Singapore 049711 Ref Date: Ref No: Vehicle No:

YN1685Y240815 YN1685Y

Model / Make: Hino

,		
Capacity:	7684 cc	GH8JRKA

Item #	Damaged Area	Description	Unit Price		Qty	ll .	imation / ıotation	N / SN	Cost Of Repair
1	Rear Rh	Powergate Panel	\$	650.00	1	\$	650.00	SN	\$ 300.00
2		Labor for Panel Beating, Cut, Weld, Straighten & Replacing Parts Etcs	\$	300.00	1	\$	300.00		\$ 200.00
3		To putty & spray painting & including touch up paint on accident affectecd areas	\$	300.00	1	\$	300.00		\$ -

Total Parts & Labour of estimate for damaged vehicle

\$ 1,250.00

Total amount in Parts By Parts Basis for repaired vehicle

500.00

SDL Five Hundred Only

Liu's Bro Auto Engrg Wks

INSURER ENQUIRY

Find insurer

Vehicle reg. no.

PC8973J

Date of Accident

15/08/2024

Reset

% RESULT & RECEIPT

TP Insurer Enquiry

Insurance India International Insurance ...

Period of Insurance 15/06/2024 - 14/06/2025

Requested By Susan Low (Liu's Brother Auto...

Requested Date 28/08/2024 13:44

Payment details
Request Amount: \$\$2
GST Amount: \$\$0.18

Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive): \$\$2.18

General Insurance AssociationRecords Management Centre
GST Registration No: **M400017735**

1 of 1 28/8/2024, 1:44 pm

Claim Audit

AUDIT TI	RAIL		
No. On	Audit	Remarks	Ву
01 Sep 1 2024 17:06	Clm Dtl Modified	Claimant's Name: -> GOLDBELL LEASING PTE LTD. Claimant's ID: -> 199001196N.	[A] HOW MEI KWAN
01 Sep 2 2024 17:06	Clm Veh Model Changed	(203001) HINO GH8JRKA 7.7 D (M).	[A] HOW MEI KWAN
01 Sep 3 2024 17:06	Clm Created	Reg No: YN1685Y. Acct Date: 2024/08/15. Claim Type: TP. Insurer: India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ). TP Insurer: MS First Capital Insurance Ltd (HQ). Workshop: Liu's Brother Auto Engineering Workshop (HQ)	[A] HOW MEI KWAN
01 Sep 4 2024 17:06	Adj Co Assigned	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ):	[A] HOW MEI KWAN
01 Sep 5 2024 17:06	Adj Next Rpt Changed	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2024/09/10	[A] HOW MEI KWAN
01 Sep 6 2024 17:06	Adj Mandate Set	Approved:0.00.Reinsp:Adj decides.	[A] HOW MEI KWAN
01 Sep 7 2024 17:06	Adj Adjuster Assigned	[None] -> MARCUS CHUA	[A] HOW MEI KWAN
01 Sep 8 2024 17:07	Label Added	(30653):Direct Settlement.	[A] HOW MEI KWAN
02 Sep 9 2024 11:12	Clm Dtl Modified	Insured Name: -> SOT TRANSPORT. Insured ID: -> 53413856W.	[A] HOW MEI KWAN
02 Sep 10 2024 11:43	Adj Mandate Request	Cur.Req:0.00:PODS Liability: 100% Remark: BOLA NIL applicable. OID turning into main roa d hit onto TP stationary vehicle (auto tailgate).	[A] Daphne Lee Mooi Ngiuk
04 Sep 11 2024 08:37	Adj Next Rpt Changed	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2024/09/10. Mandate Remarks: Liability is unclear due to conflicting statement. Kindly request video footage. Thank you.	[I] Loganathan S/O Agoram
04 Sep 12 2024 08:37	Adj Mandate Set	$\label{thm:mainted:Liability} \mbox{Maintained:Liability is unclear due to conflicting statement. Kindly request video footage. Thank you.}$	[I] Loganathan S/O Agoram
16 Sep 13 2024 11:43	Adj Mandate Request	Cur.Req:0.00:TP no video footage. Liability: 100% Remark: BOLA NIL applicable. OID turnin g into main road hit onto TP stationary vehicle (auto tailgate).	[A] Daphne Lee Mooi Ngiuk
17 Sep 14 2024 17:22	Adj Next Rpt Changed	Cur Rpt:Final Rpt. Cur Due Date: $2024/09/10$. Mandate Remarks: Liability is clear in TP favou r. Pls proceed with Ds. Thank you.	[I] Loganathan S/O Agoram
17 Sep 15 2024 17:22	Adj Mandate Set	Approved:0.00:Liability is clear in TP favour. Pls proceed with Ds. Thank you.	[I] Loganathan S/O Agoram
04 Oct 16 2024 09:48	Adj Rpt Initiated		[A] JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN
04 Oct 17 2024 09:48	Clm Dtl Modified	Claim Conclusion: -> 3.	[A] JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN
04 Oct 18 2024 09:48	Clm Dtl Modified	JPJ Reg. Date: -> 2010/11/29.	[A] JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN
04 Oct 19 2024 09:48	Clm Details Notified		[A] JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN
09 Oct 20 2024 17:44	Adj Mandate Request	Cur.Req:782.18:PODS Liability: 100% *Quantum: $$782.18$. Please refer to adjuster report for details. *For your approval please.	[A] Daphne Lee Mooi Ngiuk
15 Oct 21 2024 11:30	Adj Mandate Set	Approved:782.18.	[I] Loganathan S/O Agoram
	From	■ Date To ■ ■ Audit Type None	✓ Go

ACTIVITY

No record

Merimen Billing for this case - Transaction History										
Bill Ref No	Bill Date	Bill Type	Acc Type	Acc Name	Co Name (Branch)	Ref 1	Ref 2	Amount		
3228616	02 Sep 2024 09:13:40	TP Case (Insurer)	Motor	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)	YN1685Y	PC8973J	12.00		

3248413	04 Oct 2024 09:48:57	OD/TP Case (Adjuster)	Motor	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HO)	YN1685Y	PC8973J	12.00	
---------	-------------------------	--------------------------	-------	------------------------------------	---	---------	---------	-------	--